
ADIKAVI NANNAYA UNIVERSITY: RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR UG COURSES FOR ALL SEMESTERS 

IN CBCS PATTERN FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19 

 

S.No. Particulars Dates 

Admission Schedule 

1 Commencement of Sale of Applications and Registration 14.05.2018 (Monday) 

2 
Last date for admission into First Year Degree Course 

without late fee. 
21.07.2018(Saturday) 

3 
Last date for admission into First Year Degree Course 

with late fee. 
28.07.2018(Saturday) 

4 
Last date for submission of a) list of students b) payment 

of affiliation fee without late fee 
23.08.2018 (Thursday) 

5 
Last date for submission of a) list of students b) payment 

of affiliation fee with late fee. 
31.08.2018(Friday) 

Academic Schedule 

6 
Commencement of Class work for I, III & V   

Semester 
04-06-2018 (Monday) 

7 Orientation Program for I Semester 
05-06-2018 to 06-06-2018 

   (Tuesday)   ( |Wednesday) 

8 
Last date for transfers without late fee 

 
30-06-2018(Saturday) 

9 
Last date for transfers with late fee  

 
31-07-2018(Tuesday) 

10 I  Mid Exams Last week of July 2018  

11 II Mid Exams  First week of September 2018 

13 
Last date for submission of attendance particulars of I, III 

& V Semesters 
22.09.2018(Saturday) 

14 
Last day of Instruction of I, III & V Semester  

 
  29.09.2018 (Saturday) 

15 
Commencement of Examinations (Practicals & Theory) 

for I, III & V Semesters (Internal Assessment Only) 
01.10.2018  ( Monday) 

16 
Commencement of Class work for II, IV & VI 

Semesters 
08.11.2018 (Wednesday) 

17 
Christmas Holidays 

 

24.12.2018 to 26.12.2018 

(Monday)    (Wednesday) 

18 
I Mid Exams  

 
First Week of  January 2019 

19 Sports / Cultural Activities 
10.01.2019 & 11.01.2019 

(Thursday)      (Friday)  

20 

 

Pongal Holidays 

 

   12.01.2019 to 20.01.2019 

(Friday)       (Saturday) 

21 II Mid Exams  Third Week of February 2019 

Tentative  

Revised  

Approved by the Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor dated 18.05.2018 



22 
 

Last date for submission of attendance particulars  

 

08.03.2019(Friday) 

23 
 

Last date of Instruction for  II , IV& VI  Semesters 

       

        16.03.2019 (Friday) 

24 
Commencement of Examinations (Practical & Theory) for 

II, IV & VI Semesters. 

 

18.03.2019 (Monday) 

 

 

25 Summer Vacation 

01.05.2019 to 10.06.2019 

   (Monday)      (Wednesday)  

 

26 Re-opening day for III & V Semester Students 

 

11.06.2019 (Monday) 

 

 

 

Note:  

1. Mid Semester Examinations to be conducted by the department(s) without disturbing 
regular class work. 

2. Notification for Semester End Examinations will be issued separately by the Controller of 
Examinations.  

3. No Supplementary Examinations under CBCS pattern. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


